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SSM 2022 Bana Stilining

Namn
John Gerharsson

Johanna lohansson
Kjell-Erik Norlander
Sven Ola Jonsson

Lars-Olof Gerhardsson
Lars-Ake Ingemarsson
Goran Andersson
Hans-Eje Johansson
Daniel Lindblad

Bengt-Géran Olsson
Allan Laursen

Inge Johansson

Lars Lennartsson
Jonny Qlsson
Charnett Lovdahl
Bengt Andersson
Leif Stridh
Lars-Gdran Karlsson

Bengt G Nilsson

Hans Lennartsson
Olle Nilsson

Lennart Abrahamsson
Kaj Andersson

férening
Léftadalen

Skillinge
Loderup
Loderup

Léftadalen
F14

Svaldv
Grimeton
Skillinge

Revinge
Helsingborg

Skillinge
Loderup
Hassleholm
Revinge
Hassleholm
Revinge
Revinge

Svalév
Loderup
Svaldv
Revinge
F14

totalt
263

234
225
216

272
267
261
257
255

241
234

262
255
254
234
233
230
219

265
253
248
214
168

SSM 2022 Bana Stillning

Lagtévling:

1 Bengt G Nilsson
Gdran Andersson
Olle Nilsson

2 Inge Johansson
Daniel Lindblad
Johanna Johansson

3 Lars Lennartsson
Hans Lennartsson
Kjell-Erik Norlander

4 Revinge

5 Loftadalen
6 Hassleholm
7 F14

8 Grimeton

9 Helsingborg

Svalov
Svalov
Svalov

Skdllinge
Skillinge
Skillinge

Loderup
Loderup
Liderup

265
261
248
774

262
255
234
751

255
253
225
733

705
535
487
435
257
234



SSM Kpist Stallning 2022-06-11 i Grimeton

Seniorer Enkelskott Sta
Serie 1 Serie 2 1 2 3 4
Tav Namn Férening Sia jLigg| S:a | Knd | S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a P S:a
1 |Lars-Olof Gerhardsson  |Loftadalen 272| 49 | 321| 44 |365| 9 |374| 9 [383| 9 |392| 8 |400| 8 | 40 1
2 |Lars-Ake Ingemarsson  [F14 267 | 47 [314| 48 (362 8 |370| 8 |378| 7 [385|10 |395| 7 | 402 | 2
3 |Géran Andersson Svalov 261| 46 (307 | 46 | 353| 8 [361(10 [371) 8 |379| 8 |387| 9 | 396 | 3
4 |Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton 257 | 45 | 302| 43 |345| 7 |352| 9 [361| 8 [369|10 [379| 9 | 388
5 |Daniel Lindblad Skallinge 255| 47 | 302| 44 |346| 9 [355| 7 [362| 8 [370|10 |380| 9 | 389
6 |Johanna Johansson Skallinge 234| 41 |275| 42 |317| 6 |323| 9 [332| 9 [341| 7 |348| 8 | 356
7 |Kjell-Erik Norlander Loderup 225| 42 | 267 | 43 |310| 6 [316| 4 [320| 4 [324| 4 |328| 5 | 333
8 |Sven Ola Jonsson Loderup 216 | 42 | 258| 45 |303| 6 |309| 7 {316| 5 [321| 6 |327| 6 | 333
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Veteraner Enkelskott Sta
Serie 1 Serie 2 1 2 3 4
Tav Namn Forening Sia |Ligg| S:a [Knd | S:a | P [ S:a | P | S:a P | Saa| P | Sa] P S:a
1 |Bengt G Nilsson Svalov 265| 47 | 312| 45 |357| 9 |366| 7 [373| 8 [381|10 [391| 8 | 39 1
2 |inge Johansson Skaliinge 262| 48 | 310 | 40 |350| 2 |[352| 3 |355|101|365| 6 [371| 8 | 379
3 |Lars Lennartsson Loderup 255| 46 | 301 | 44 |345) 6 |351|10 |361| 8 [369|10 [379| 8 | 387 | 2
4 |Jonny Olsson Hassleholm 254 | 48 | 302 41 |343| 7 |350| 7 (357| 7 |364] 9 [373| 8 | 381 | 3
5 |Hans Lennartsson Loderup 253| 43 (296 | 46 |342| 8 |350| 6 |356| 6 [362]| 9 |[371| 6 | 377
6 |Olle Nilsson Svalov 248 | 47 |295| 39 |334| 7 |341|10 [351| 7 |[358] 7 |365|10:| 375
7 |Bengt-Goran Olssson  |Revinge 241| 42 | 283 31 |314| 7 |321| 7 [328) 8 |336] 8 [344]| 7 | 351
8 |Charnett Lovdahl Revinge 234| 43 |277| 43 |320| 9 [329| 7 |336| 9 [345| 3 [348| 7 | 355
9 |Allan Laursen Helsingborg 234 47 | 281| 43 (324| 7 [331| 8 |339|10 |349| 7 |356| 8 | 364




